
For a strip, from 
Henna 

£10.00

Nails 
File and Paint Hands
File and Paint Feet
Express Manicure
File, cuticle work and paint  
Deluxe Manicure
File, cuticle work, exfoliate, massage and paint 
Express Pedicure
File, cuticle work and paint
Deluxe Pedicure
File, cuticle work, exfoliate, massage and paint
(Approximately 45 minutes)

£17.00
£19.00

£35.00 
£28.00 
£40.00

Mens Deluxe Pedicure
File, cuticle work, exfoliate and massage
(Approximately 45 minutes)

£37.00

£25.00 

Massage
 
Using Ayurvedic and Aromatherapy Oils 
Express Massage –
back neck and shoulders
(approx 30mins) 
Full Body Massage
(approx 60mins)  
Indian Head Massage
(approx 30mins)
Deep Tissue
Massage
(approx 30mins)
Deep Tissue
(approx 60mins) 

£40.00
£65.00

£40.00

£45.00 

£75.00 

 

Express Facial
(approx 30 mins)

Visible Brilliance
(approx 45 mins)

Modern Skin Facial
(approx 60 mins)

Anti-ageing Facial
(approx 60 mins)

Facial 
£40.00

£55.00

£65.00

£65.00

Opening hours: 

£68.00
Book a course of
5 wraps for £275.00

Monday - Friday 9am–5.30pm
Saturday 9am–5.30pm
Sunday 10am–4.30pm

47 Princess Square
(Upper Level), Bracknell

RG12 1LS
Tel: 01344 422908

www.serenity-beauty.com
info@serenity-beauty.com

PRICE LIST

Shellac hands
file cuticle work & Paint
Shellac feet
file cuticle work & Paint

file cuticle work effoliate, massage
and cnd shellac

file cuticle work effoliate, massage
and cnd shellac

Shellac delux manicure 

Shellac delux pedicure

(Approximately 45 minutes -1 hour)
Removal
Removal
when applying shellac
Removal
removal of Serenity CND shellac
when re-applying

Shellac 
Hands. Feet. Beauty.

ShellacTM

Extra £5 for French polish on all above treatments.
Nail art price depends on design.

Violet fat shrinking
body wraps
One Wrap

 
Eyebrows  
Men's eyebrows  
Upper Lip
Lower Lip  
Chin
Neck
Forehead
Sides Face
Full face
(including eyebrows excluding neck)

Full face
(including eyebrows and neck)

Threading
£9.00
£11.00
£6.50
£4.50
£7.50
£9.50
£6.50
£10.00
£32.00

£37.00

Eyebrow tinting  
Eyelash tinting 

EYELASH EXTENSIONS 
Semi permanent cluster
Semi permanent fuller 

Microblading £295

Permanent individual 
Infill per lash 
Removal  

First timers will require a 24hr Patch Test 

£12.00
£14.00

£35.00

£40.00
£80.00
£1.50
£10.00 

Eye treatment
Eyelash perming

Henna Brows
(including eyelash tint) 

(including shape) 

£49.00 

£29.00 

Not suitable for people suffering from  latex and glue allergy.
May irritate the eyes for a short period after application.
After care: Avoid any contact with water and oil based make-up remover 
for at least 24 hours whilst the glue sets. Also avoid rubbing your eyes.

cluster

Nail Repair

£29.00

£34.00
£39.00

£45.00

£10.00
£5.00
Free

£3 per nailchargable 48hrs after service

Eyebrows  
Men's Eyebrows 
Chin
Upper Lip
Lower Lip

Inner Nose Wax
Forehead
Neck
Sides Face
Full face

Full face
(including eyebrows excluding neck)

(including eyebrows and neck)
Underarms 
Half Arms 
Full Arms 
Half Legs 
3/4 Legs 
Full Legs 
Lower Back (woman)
Full Back (woman)
Stomach 

Basic Bikini
Buttocks

Extended Bikini
Brazilian 
Hollywood
Men's waxing

Full wax 

Full wax & Hollywood
Full body wax

£11.00
£12.00
£8.50
£7.50
£5.00

£7.00
£9.50
£9.50
£37.00

£42.00

£15.00
£15.00
£23.00
£22.00
£26.00
£30.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00

£17.00
£10.00

£22.00
£35.00

£28.00
£37.00 

£13.00
£14.00
£10.50
£9.50
£6.00

Nose/Ear £8.00 £10.00
£10.00

£11.50
£42.00

£47.00
£17.00

£22.00
£15.00

£27.00
£40.00
£42.00 

 £70.00

(full arms, underarms, full legs, bikini line, full stomach, full back)

£85.00
£90.00 

Full body wax &
Hollywood

£110.00 

(full arms, underarms, full leg, bikini line)

Waxing Hot
Waxprecision waxing TM

Chest or Back

£9.00
£11.50
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