PRICE LIST

Threading

Eyebrows	£9.00
Men's eyebrows	£11.00
Upper Lip	£6.50
Lower Lip	£4.50
Chin	£7.50
Neck	£9.50
Forehead	£6.50
Sides Face	£10.00
Full face	£32.00
(including eyebrows excluding n	eck)

Eye treatment Massage

enee

Eyebrows	£9.00		First timers will require a 24hr Patch Te	et .	Using Ayurvedic and Aromatherapy	Oils
Men's eyebrows	£11.00		Eyebrow tinting	£12.00	Express Massage –	Olis
Upper Lip	£6.50		Eyelash tinting	£14.00	back neck and shoulders	£40.00
Lower Lip	£4.50		Eyelash perming	£49.00	(approx 30mins)	
Chin	£7.50		(including eyelash tint)		Full Body Massage	£65.00
Neck	£9.50		Henna Brows	£29.00	(approx 60mins)	
Forehead	£6.50		(including shape)	223.00	Indian Head Massage	£40.00
Sides Face	£10.00				(approx 30mins)	
Full face	£32.00		EYELASH EXTENSIO		Deep Tissue	£45.00
(including eyebrows excluding ne			Semi permanent cluste	r £35.00	Massage	
	627.00		Semi permanent fuller cluster	£40.00	(approx 30mins) Deep Tissue	£75.00
Full face (including eyebrows and neck)	£37.00		Permanent individual	£80.00	(approx 60mins)	£75.00
(including cycorows and neok)			Infill per lash	£1.50		
			Removal	£10.00		
σ			Not suitable for people suffering from latex and glue al	lergy.		
Waxing			May irritate the eyes for a short period after application. After care: Avoid any contact with water and oil based r for at least 24 hours whilst the glue sets. Also avoid rub	make-up remover	Cacial	
		Hot			Express Facial	£40.00
Lycon		Wax	Microblading	£295	(approx 30 mins)	240.00
	044.00				Visible Drilliones	CEE 00
Eyebrows	£11.00	£13.00			Visible Brilliance (approx 45 mins)	£55.00
Men's Eyebrows	£12.00	£14.00	Town			
Chin	£8.50	£10.50	BUSINESS Collectively BUSINESS Camberley		Modern Skin Facial	£65.00
Upper Lip	£7.50	£9.50		AWARDS	(approx 60 mins)	
Lower Lip Nose/Ear	£5.00 £8.00	£6.00 £10.00	Independent Business of	Highest Rated for lystery Shopping 2015		
Inner Nose Wax	20.00	£10.00	the geor Avoro	WINNER	Anti-ageing Facial (approx 60 mins)	£65.00
Forehead	£7.00	£9.00	Wunnerg	Serenity Beauty	(approx oo mins)	
Neck	£9.50	£11.50	Serenity Beanty			
Sides Face	£9.50	£11.50	Collectively Camberley Revolution	Camberley The Guide Camberley		
Full face	£37.00	£42.00			Currs	
(including eyebrows excluding r		242.00			File and Paint Hands	£17.00
Full face	£42.00	£47.00	The second se	THE LEXICON AWARDS	File and Paint Feet	£19.00
(including eyebrows and neck)			Collectively BUSINESS Camberley	AWARDS he Lexicon Service Award	Express Manicure	£25.00
Underarms	£15.00	£17.00	BUSINESS VE EXAMPLES VE EXAMPLES ZOUS		File, cuticle work and paint	
Half Arms	£15.00		Excellence in Customer	PINALIST	Deluxe Manicure	£35.00
Full Arms	£23.00		Service Award	Sevenity	File, cuticle work, exfoliate, massag Express Pedicure	£28.00
Half Legs	£22.00		Winners		File, cuticle work and paint	220.00
3/4 Legs	£26.00		Serenity Beanty	Rob Marris, General Manager, The Leucon	Deluxe Pedicure	£40.00
Full Legs	£30.00				File, cuticle work, exfoliate, massag	e and paint
Lower Back (woman)	£15.00				(Approximately 45 minutes) Mens Deluxe Pedicure	£37.00
Full Back (woman)	£20.00				File, cuticle work, exfoliate and mas	
Stomach	£15.00				(Approximately 45 minutes)	
Buttocks	£10.00	£15.00	Violet lat sha	nking		
Basic Bikini	£17.00	£22.00	juit grow your of the	J		
Extended Bikini	£22.00	£27.00	Violet fat shri body wraps		Ohellac	

Using Ayurvedic and Aromatherapy Express Massage –	Oils
back neck and shoulders	£40.00
(approx 30mins) Full Body Massage	£65.00
(approx 60mins) Indian Head Massage	£40.00
(approx 30mins) Deep Tissue	R
Massage	£45.00
(approx 30mins) Deep Tissue	£75.00
(approx 60mins)	

Brazilian Hollywood

Men's waxing **Chest or Back**

Full wax £70.00 (full arms, underarms, full leg, bikini line) £85.00 Full wax & Hollywood Full body wax£90.00(full arms, underarms, full legs, bikini line, full stomach, full back) Full body wax & £110.00

Hollywood

After care: Wear lose clothing for 24 hours after the waxing. Do not expose the skin to tanning for 48 hours. Do not have a hot bath for 24 hours. Always wash using a clean cloth. Do not apply any moisturisers or lotions for 24 hours unless recommended by a therapist.

CH enna For a strip, from

£10.00

£40.00

£42.00

£35.00

£37.00

£28.00

J One Wrap

Book a course of 5 wraps for

Shrinking Violet, It's A Wrap, is a revolutionary body wrap system to painlessly and effortlessly remove fat from stubborn areas without discomfort.

> **Opening hours:** Monday - Friday 9am–5.30pm Saturday 9am–5.30pm Sunday 10am-4.30pm

£68.00

£275.00

47 Princess Square (Upper Level), Bracknell **RG12 1LS** Tel: 01344 422908

www.serenity-beauty.com info@serenity-beauty.com

Strenu



Shellac hands file cuticle work & Paint Shellac feet file cuticle work & Paint £29.00

£34.00

Shellac delux manicure £39.00 file cuticle work effoliate, massage and cnd shellac

Shellac delux pedicure £45.00 file cuticle work effoliate, massage and cnd shellac (Approximately 45 minutes -1 hour) Removal Removal

when applying shellac

£10.00 £5.00

Free

Removal removal of Serenity CND shellac when re-applying

Nail Repair £3 per nail chargable 48hrs after service Extra £5 for French polish on all above treatments. Nail art price depends on design.